User manual for:
SEFELEC 56-S/D/H
SEFELEC 506-S/D/H
SEFELEC 1000-M
SEFELEC 32-C
Reference PENT6833
(English)
User manual SEFELEC 5x Series 6  V1.07
List of models in the SEFELEC 5x range:
Reference
Sales Order Description
SEFELEC 56-H +SEFELEC56H Dielectric strength tester - 5 kVAC - 6 kVDC 50 VA
SEFELEC 56-D +SEFELEC56D Dielectric strength tester - 5 kVAC - 6 kVDC 50 VA
Megohmmeter - 200 Gohm @1,000 VDC
SEFELEC 56-S +SEFELEC56S Dielectric strength tester - 5 kVAC - 6 kVDC 50 VA
Megohmmeter - 200 Gohm @1,000 VDC
Ground continuity - 1,000 mOhm @32 AAC
SEFELEC 506-H +SEFELEC506H Dielectric strength tester - 5 kVAC - 6 kVDC 500 VA
SEFELEC 506-D +SEFELEC506D Dielectric strength tester - 5 kVAC - 6 kVDC 500 VA
Megohmmeter - 200 Gohm @1,000 VDC
SEFELEC 506-S +SEFELEC506S Dielectric strength tester - 5 kVAC - 6 kVDC 500 VA
 Megohmmeter - 200 Gohm @1,000 VDC
 Ground continuity - 1,000 mOhm @32 AAC
SEFELEC 1000-M +SEFELEC1000M Megohmmeter - 200 Gohm @1,000 VDC
SEFELEC 32-C +SEFELEC32C Ground continuity 1,000 mOhm @32 AAC
 WARRANTY
EATON guarantees that its devices are free of manufacturing and packaging faults. EATON also
guarantees that, if used correctly, the device will comply with the specifications in this document.
If in the year following its first delivery, the device does not comply with its specifications, it will